oM TeleSwivel

Vendor Name

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

TeleSwivel, LLC

SIN

426 99

426 99

426 99

426 99

426 99

426 99

426 99

426 99

426 99

426 99

426 99

MANUFACTURER

NAME

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

Derive Systems

DEALER
MFR PART PART
NO NUMBER (if
applicable)
3030ft-pfsl 3030ft-pfsl
3430ft-pfsl 3430ft-pfsl
Fordflash Fordflash
GM Flash GM Flash
9420 9420
3030ft-e 3030ft-e
3430ft-e 3430ft-e

Ford LEO Kit Ford LEO Kit

GM LEO Kit GM LEO Kit
Ford Kit Ford Kit
GM Kit GM Kit

UPC-A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Derive Systems
GSA Price List

PRODUCT NAME

Derive Law Enforcement Device-

Ford

Derive Law Enforcement Device-

General Motors

Ford VIN License

GM Vehicle VIN licence

USB Cable

Derive Device - Ford

Derive Device - General Motors

Law Enforcement Vehicle Kit -
Device - Ford

Law Enforcement Vehicle Kit -
Device - General Motors

Vehicle Kit - Device Ford

Vehicle Kit - Device General
Motors

® GSA Schedule 84, contract #

47QSWA18D007A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ford Law Enforcement vehicle OBDII delivery

device

General Motors Law Enforcement vehicle
OBDII delivery device

Single VIN optimization License - Ford

Single VIN optimization License - GM

USB cable

Ford Economy vehicle OBDII delivery device

General Motors Economy vehicle OBDII
delivery device

10 Ford VIN licenses and 1 Derive Law
Enforcement Device - Ford

10 General Motors VIN licenses and 1 Derive
Law Enforcement Device - General Motors

10 Ford VIN licenses and 1 Derive Device -
Ford

10 General Motors VIN licenses and 1 Derive
Device - General Motors

COMMERCIA MFC PRICE

L LIST PRICE

$163.90

$163.90

$399.00

$399.00

$5.00

$163.90

$163.90

$3,990.00

$3,990.00

$3,990.00

$3,990.00

$163.90

$163.90

$399.00

$399.00

$5.00

$163.90

$163.90

$3,990.00

$3,990.00

$3,990.00

$3,990.00

GSA (%)
DISCOUN
T
(exclusive
of the Fee)

2.39%

2.39%

6.02%

6.02%

2.00%

2.39%

2.39%

6.02%

6.02%

6.02%

6.02%

GSAOFFER GSA OFFER

PRICE
(exclusive of
the Fee)

$159.99

$159.99

$375.00

$375.00

$4.90

$159.99

$159.99

$3,750.00

$3,750.00

$3,750.00

$3,750.00

PRICE
(inclusive of
the Fee)

$161.20

$161.20

$377.83

$377.83

$4.94

$161.20

$161.20

$3,778.34

$3,778.34

$3,778.34

$3,778.34



