

Vendor Name	SIN	MANUFACTURER NAME	MFR PART NO	DEALER PART NUMBER (if applicable)	UPC-A	PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	COMMERCIA L LIST PRICE	MFC PRICE	GSA (%) DISCOUN T (exclusive of the Fee)	GSA OFFER PRICE (exclusive of the Fee)	GSA OFFER PRICE (inclusive of the Fee)
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	3030ft-pfsl	3030ft-pfsl	N/A	Derive Law Enforcement Device- Ford	Ford Law Enforcement vehicle OBDII delivery device	\$163.90	\$163.90	2.39%	\$159.99	\$161.20
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	3430ft-pfsl	3430ft-pfsl	N/A	Derive Law Enforcement Device- General Motors	General Motors Law Enforcement vehicle OBDII delivery device	\$163.90	\$163.90	2.39%	\$159.99	\$161.20
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	Fordflash	Fordflash	N/A	Ford VIN License	Single VIN optimization License - Ford	\$399.00	\$399.00	6.02%	\$375.00	\$377.83
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	GM Flash	GM Flash	N/A	GM Vehicle VIN licence	Single VIN optimization License - GM	\$399.00	\$399.00	6.02%	\$375.00	\$377.83
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	9420	9420	N/A	USB Cable	USB cable	\$5.00	\$5.00	2.00%	\$4.90	\$4.94
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	3030ft-e	3030ft-e	N/A	Derive Device - Ford	Ford Economy vehicle OBDII delivery device	\$163.90	\$163.90	2.39%	\$159.99	\$161.20
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	3430ft-e	3430ft-e	N/A	Derive Device - General Motors	General Motors Economy vehicle OBDII delivery device	\$163.90	\$163.90	2.39%	\$159.99	\$161.20
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	Ford LEO Kit	Ford LEO Kit	N/A	Law Enforcement Vehicle Kit - Device - Ford	10 Ford VIN licenses and 1 Derive Law Enforcement Device - Ford	\$3,990.00	\$3,990.00	6.02%	\$3,750.00	\$3,778.34
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	GM LEO Kit	GM LEO Kit	N/A	Law Enforcement Vehicle Kit - Device - General Motors	10 General Motors VIN licenses and 1 Derive Law Enforcement Device - General Motors	\$3,990.00	\$3,990.00	6.02%	\$3,750.00	\$3,778.34
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	Ford Kit	Ford Kit	N/A	Vehicle Kit - Device Ford	10 Ford VIN licenses and 1 Derive Device - Ford	\$3,990.00	\$3,990.00	6.02%	\$3,750.00	\$3,778.34
TeleSwivel, LLC	426 99	Derive Systems	GM Kit	GM Kit	N/A	Vehicle Kit - Device General Motors	10 General Motors VIN licenses and 1 Derive Device - General Motors	\$3,990.00	\$3,990.00	6.02%	\$3,750.00	\$3,778.34